BLACKYELLOWMAGENTACYAN
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
VT-IR2/110 110VAC Halogen Infrared Illuminator
• 200’ Range with 65 Degree beam spread
• Near invisible 840nm - 1200nm wavelength
• Built-in fan with ventilation
• Photocell automatically detects darkness to
preserve energy and lamp life
• Easy-to-find 110VAC halogen replacement bulb
• Wall Mount Available (VT-IR2/110MT)
FEATURES
BLACKYELLOWMAGENTACYAN
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
Detailed Specifications
Wave Length
Beam Spread
Range
Power On
Power Consumption
Lamp
Filter
Lamp Lifetime
Construction
Heat Dissipation
Operating Temperature
Power Source
Weight
Dimensions
840nm ~ 1200nm
65°
200 Feet
Automatic CDS Control
1.36 Amps
Halogen Type (Par38)
Heat Resistant Glass
Approximately 2000 hours
Aluminum
Built-In fan / Ventilation Holes
-20° ~ 60°C (-4° ~ 140°F)
117 VAC / 60 HZ
4.54 Kg. / 159.98 Oz. / 9.98 Lbs.
6.4” x 6.8” x 16.7” (WxHxL)
VT-IR2/110 110VAC Halogen Infrared Illuminator